#12000065533

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
·
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Dusiness Ethity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300235036723



05/14/12--01014--019 **125.00

EUWITARI DESTATE LLAMASSEE, FLORDA

FILED

K.SALY EXAMINER MAY 15 2012

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Globa	al Animal Health Interna	ntional LLC	
SUBJECT. SIGN		ted Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this mat	tter to the following:	
	Hector G. Moi	ra, Esquire	
		Name of Person	
	WMR Immigr	ation Law Group, PC	
		Firm/Company	
	1789 Columbia Ro	oad, NW Ste. 200	
		Address	
	Washington DC 2	0009	
	Cit	ty/State and Zip Code	
	hmora@wmr-law.	.com	
-	E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report notification)	
For further information	concerning this matter, pleas	e call:	
Hector G. Mor	а	_ at (_202) 558-6515	<u>; </u>
Name	of Person	Area Code & Daytime Tele	ephone Number
Enclosed is a check f	or the following amount:		
☑\$125.00 Fiting Fee	■\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & □ Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Of Tallahassee, FL 32301	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:



Global Animal Health International, LLC

(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office A	<u>ddress:</u>	Mailing Address:	
5585 NW 72 AV		6020 NW 99 Av. Ste. 209	
Miami FL 33166		Miami FL 33178	
(The Limited Liability Co business entity with an a	ompany cannot serve a active Florida registrat Florida street add	Registered Office, & Registered Agent's its own Registered Agent. You must designate an indivion.) Iress of the registered agent are:	
INAUAHA IVI		Name	
	6020 N	IW 99 Av. Ste. 209	LEU SSEE
Flor		orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
	Miami	FL 33178	2: 59 STATE LORR
		City, State, and Zip	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

"MGR" = Mana "MGRM" = Ma	ger naging Member	Name and Address:
MGRM		Ezequiel Nastari
		5585 NW 72 AV
		Miami FL 33166
		
LEV: Effective	date, if other than the	date of filing: 05/15/2012 (OPTION
fective date is li days after the d	sted, the date must b late of filing.)	date of filing: 05/15/2012 . (OPTION e specific and cannot be more than five business da
fective date is li	sted, the date must b late of filing.)	date of filing: 05/15/2012 . (OPTION e specific and cannot be more than five business da
fective date is li days after the d	sted, the date must be late of filing.)	date of filing: 05/15/2012 . (OPTION e specific and cannot be more than five business date of an authorized representative of a member.
fective date is li days after the d	sted, the date must be late of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with see	er or an authorized representative of a member. ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
fective date is li days after the d	sted, the date must be late of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitute that the facts stated here	er or an authorized representative of a member. ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury rein are true.) Hector G. Mora, Esquie
fective date is li days after the d	sted, the date must be late of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitute that the facts stated here	er or an authorized representative of a member. ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury rein are true.)